
 

LONGLEAF SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 
Charter High School 
 

2020-21 FEE SCHEDULE 

  

 

 

All fees are paid online through Charter Pay.  New families will receive an email from Charter Pay with your log-in 

information.  Returning families should already have access. 

The Charter Pay website can be accessed here:  https://charterpay.org/ 

Please Note:  unpaid Student Fees/Senior Dues may prohibit your student from attending major school events (i.e. Lock-

in, Winter Formal, Prom). 

 

STUDENT FEES 

Academic Fee $50.00 
Supports the wireless network/infrastructure and 
school-wide initiatives 

Student Activity Fee $25.00 Field trips and other school activities 

 

OPTIONAL STUDENT FEES 

Off Campus Lunch Pass $10.00 Available to Juniors/Seniors only 

Student Parking Permit/Hangtag $170.00* 
Parking permit for students to park on campus in 
designated student parking area 
* fee will be pro-rated for active portion of the school year 

Device Loan Fee $50.00 Annual fee to borrow an iPad/Chromebook from LSA 

 

SENIOR FEES 

Senior Dues $50.00 Graduation & Senior Class Activities 

*graduation caps & gowns are a separate fee that is paid directly to Jostens 

 

https://charterpay.org/

